Utanpotlas Verseny 2021 Ill. fordulo

Budapest, Tlske Uszoda 2021. oktdber 3.

50 m. fiu pillangbuszas

11. versenyszam

2013
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M.Kiss Mozes

Edzéje: Perjamosi Kata
Olah Matyas
Kurucz Aron
Tofalvi Balazs Nandor
Benke Richard
Molnar Zsolt Tibor
Bukovics Bendeguz Alex
Varadi Andras
Szabadhazy Andras
Alexandru Sebastian

Kizarva

Urkuti Bence
Tarjani Nimrod
Balogh Martin

2014 és fiatalabb

1.
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3.

Kovacs Boldizsar
Edzéje: Betye Balazs

Varga Karoly

Gyuricza Zsombor
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2014

Bohdchal Egyesilet

Kis- Pingvin SE
Vaci Vizm( SE
Kébanya Sport Club
Bohochal Egyestilet
FTC

Darnyi Tamas SC
FTC

YBL Waterpolo Club
FTC

FTC
FTC
FTC

FTC

Darnyi Tamas SC
FTC
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1:14,76

160p

158p
130p
107p
91p
62p
57p
54p
48p
44p

Stilushiba
Stilushiba
Stilushiba

97p

68p
27p

1/1



